 BioFlo PICC
with Endexo and PASV Valve Technology
Ordering Information
BioFlo* Power Injectable PICC—Non-valved
Stainless Steel Guidewire
UPN Order Number Lumens
Outer
Diameter (F)
Reverse Taper
Diameter (F)
Inner
Diameter (Ga.)
Catheter Kits
H965459540 45-954 Single 3 4 20
H965458750 45-875 Single 4 6 17
H965458700 45-870 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965459620 45-962 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
Kit Includes: Catheter, Wire Guide/Flush Assembly, PTFE Coated Stiffening Wire, 92 cm Tape Measure, End Cap(s), and Catheter Securement Device.
MST† Kits with 70 cm Wire
H965459550 45-955 Single 3 4 20
H965458760 45-876 Single 4 6 17
H965458570 45-857 Single 5 6 15.5
H965458710 45-871 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965458670 45-867 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5
H965459630 45-963 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
Kit Includes: Catheter, Wire Guide/Flush Assembly, PTFE Coated Stiffening Wire, 21 Ga. x 7 cm (2.75”) Safety Introducer Needle with Echogenic Tip,
21 Ga. X 7 cm (2.75”) Standard Introducer Needles with Echogenic Tip, 70 cm Hydrophilic-Coated Guidewire, Safety Scalpel, 10 cm Sheath/Dilator,
92 cm Tape Measure, 10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s), End Cap(s), and Catheter Securement Device.
IR Kits with 145 cm Wire
H965458770 45-877 Single 4 6 17
H965458580 45-858 Single 5 6 15.5
H965458720 45-872 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965458680 45-868 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5
H965459640 45-964 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
Kit Includes: Catheter, Wire Guide/Flush Assembly, PTFE Coated Stiffening Wire, 21 Ga. x 7 cm (2.75”) Safety Introducer Needle with Echogenic Tip,
21 Ga. X 7 cm (2.75”) Standard Introducer Needles with Echogenic Tip, 70 cm Hydrophilic-Coated Guidewire, Safety Scalpel, 10 cm Sheath/Dilator,
92 cm Tape Measure, 10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s), End Cap(s), and Catheter Securement Device.
Intermediate MST† Kits with 45 cm Wire
H965459560 45-956 Single 3 4 20
H965458780 45-878 Single 4 6 17
H965458730 45-873 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965458690 45-869 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5
H965459650 45-965 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
Kit Includes: Catheter, Stiffening Wire Guide/Flush Assembly, PTFE Coated Stiffening Wire, Face Mask, Two Tourniquets, Two 92 cm Tape Measures,
Scissors, 61 cm x 91 cm (24” x 36”) Absorbent Poly-Lined Patient Drape, 61 cm x 96 cm (24” x 38”) Absorbent Poly-Lined Fenestrated Drape, 3 mL
ChloraPrep* Applicator, 3 mL Luer Lock Syringe, 25 Ga. x 127 mm ( 5/8”) Safety Hypodermic Needle, 21 Ga. x 7 cm (2.75”) Safety Introducer Needle with
Echogenic Tip, 45 cm Guidewire with Double Floppy Tip, Safety Scalpel, 7 cm Sheath/Dilator Non-Serated Forceps, Five 5 cm x 5 cm (2” x 2”) Gauze Pads,
Five 10 cm x 10 cm (4” x 4”) Gauze Pads, 10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s), Saline Ampule(s), Safety Ampule Cracker(s), 5 µm Filter Straw, Saline Label(s), End
Cap(s), Skin Protectant Swabstick, Catheter Securement Device, Transparent Dressing, and CSR Wrap.
Intermediate MST† Kits with 45 cm Wire and Lidocaine
H965459580 45-958 Single 3 4 20
H965459660 45-966 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
Kit Includes: same as Intermediate MST† Kits with 45 cm Wire (above), plus Lidocaine Ampule
Nitinol Guidewire
MST† Kits with 70 cm Wire